
   Clinical Medical Assistant Program 

  Summer ‘24 Schedule 

Tuesday May 7 Meet on campus at 5:30pm 
Thursday May 9 Online 

Tuesday May 14 Online 
Thursday May 16 Online 

Tuesday May 21 Online 
Thursday May 23 Online 

Tuesday Online 
Thursday 

May 28 
May 30 Online 

Tuesday Online 
Thursday 

June 4 
June 6 Online 

Tuesday Online 
Thursday 

June 11 
June 13 Online 

Tuesday Online 
Thursday 

June 18 
June 20 Online 

Tuesday June 25 
Thursday June 27 

Tuesday July 2 
Thursday July 4 

Tuesday July 9 
Thursday July 11 

Tuesday July 16
Thursday July 18 

Tuesday July 23 
Thursday July 25 

Online 
Online 

Saturday July 27

Online     
Online 

6:00pm – 9:30pm 
6:00pm – 9:30pm

6:00pm – 9:30pm 
6:00pm – 9:30pm 

6:00pm – 9:30pm 
6:00pm – 9:30pm 

8:00am - 4:00pm CPR #1



Tuesday July 30 
Thursday August 1 

Tuesday August 6 
Thursday August 8 

Tuesday August 13 
Thursday August 15 

Tuesday August 20 
Thursday August 22 

Tuesday August 27 
Thursday 

Tuesday 

6:00pm – 9:30pm 
6:00pm – 9:30pm 

6:00pm – 9:30pm 
6:00pm – 9:30pm 

6:00pm – 9:30pm 
6:00pm – 9:30pm 

6:00pm – 9:30pm 
6:00pm – 9:30pm 

5:30pm – 9:30pm CPR #2
6:00pm – 9:30pm (Final Exam)

6:00pm – 9:30pm CCMA Exam

August 29 

September 3  




